Carroll County

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$506

0

$176
$351
$147
$139
$214
$1,533
$18,396

Married
Couple

$528

0

$366
$421
$293
$188
$269
$2,065
$24,780

Adult, One
Child

$528
$317
$360
$421
$352
$218
$202
$2,398
$28,776

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Carroll County, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$528
$417
$277
$421
$352
$220
$207
$2,422
$29,064

Two Adults,
2 Children

$626
$633
$611
$702
$587
$341
$250
$3,750
$45,000

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$626
$750
$533
$702
$587
$346
$261
$3,805
$45,660

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$660

0

$330
$352
$242
$158
$158
$403
$2,367
$28,404

Married
Couple

$783

0

$672
$705
$543
$270
$270
$836
$4,178
$50,136

Adult, One
Child

$783
$346
$626
$705
$755
$321
$321
$2,643
$6,529
$78,348

Household STABILITY Budget, Carroll County, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$783
$575
$545
$705
$755
$336
$336
$646
$4,745
$56,940

Two Adults,
2 Children

$984
$692
$1,182
$1,174
$990
$502
$502
$1,297
$7,446
$89,352

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$984
$1,000
$1,021
$1,174
$990
$517
$517
$1,204
$7,506
$90,072

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.
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