Carroll County

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Carroll County, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$506	\$528	\$528	\$528	\$626	\$626			
Childcare	0	0	\$317	\$417	\$633	\$750			
Food	\$176	\$366	\$360	\$277	\$611	\$533			
Transportation	\$351	\$421	\$421	\$421	\$702	\$702			
Healthcare	\$147	\$293	\$352	\$352	\$587	\$587			
Miscellaneous	\$139	\$188	\$218	\$220	\$341	\$346			
Tax	\$214	\$269	\$202	\$207	\$250	\$261			
Monthly Total	\$1,533	\$2,065	\$2,398	\$2,422	\$3,750	\$3,805			
Annual Total	\$18,396	\$24,780	\$28,776	\$29,064	\$45,000	\$45,660			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

Household STABILITY Budget, Carroll County, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$660	\$783	\$783	\$783	\$984	\$984			
Childcare	0	0	\$346	\$575	\$692	\$1,000			
Food	\$330	\$672	\$626	\$545	\$1,182	\$1,021			
Transportation	\$352	\$705	\$705	\$705	\$1,174	\$1,174			
Healthcare	\$242	\$543	\$755	\$755	\$990	\$990			
Miscellaneous	\$158	\$270	\$321	\$336	\$502	\$517			
Savings	\$158	\$270	\$321	\$336	\$502	\$517			
Tax	\$403	\$836	\$2,643	\$646	\$1,297	\$1,204			
Monthly Total	\$2,367	\$4,178	\$6,529	\$4,745	\$7,446	\$7,506			
Annual Total	\$28,404	\$50,136	\$78,348	\$56,940	\$89,352	\$90,072			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT —http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php